
Course Location Course Name Course Code Age Day Start Date Start Time Minutes Sessions Cost
Preschool
Fairbanks Ctr Nature Preschool 1946 3 - 5 Tues 11-Sep-18 10:00 90 4 $16.60 

Fairbanks Ctr Nature Play Indoors and Out! 2647 18 m - 5 Mon 15-Oct-18 10:00 90 4 $18.48 

Fairbanks Ctr Nature Preschool 2650 3 - 5 Tues 09-Oct-18 10:00 90 4 $16.60 

Fairbanks Ctr Nature Time Indoors and Out! 1971 3 - 5 Mon 10-Sep-18 10:00 90 4 $14.80 

Child
Fairbanks Ctr Art and Nature 2648 8 - 12 Mon 15-Oct-18 15:30 90 4 $17.04 

Fairbanks Ctr Outdoors and Nature Club 1049 11 - 15 Wed 12-Sep-18 15:30 90 4 $17.04 

Fairbanks Ctr Outdoors and Nature Club 2651 11 - 15 Wed 10-Oct-18 15:30 90 4 $17.04 

Fairbanks Ctr Reading and Nature Club 2649 6 - 9 Tues 09-Oct-18 15:30 90 4 $17.04 

Fairbanks Ctr Art and Nature 1047 8 - 12 Mon 10-Sep-18 15:30 90 4 $17.04 

Fairbanks Ctr Reading and Nature Club 1048 6 - 9 Tues 11-Sep-18 15:30 90 4 $17.04 

Adventure Earth Ctr Call of the Wild (Outdoor Camp) 0438 7 - 9 Sun 16-Sep-18 9:00 180 4 $34.08 

Adventure Earth Ctr Mysterious Encounters Earth (Outdoor Camp) 0444 10 - 12 Sun 23-Sep-18 9:00 180 4 $34.08 

Youth
Adventure Earth Ctr Duke of Edinburgh Award Information Session 0814 14 - 24 Wed 05-Sep-18 19:00 60 1 FREE 

Adventure Earth Ctr H.E.A.T. Youth Action Team Information Session 0815 13 - 22 Wed 05-Sep-18 19:00 60 1 FREE 

Adventure Earth Ctr Outdoor Skills - Orienteering 0896 13 - 15 Sat 27-Oct-18 9:30 420 1 FREE 

Adult
Adventure Earth Ctr Map and Compass 0900 19 + Sat 13-Oct-18 9:00 480 1 $34.01 

Hemlock Ravine Park Hiking 0453 19 + Sun 23-Sep-18 13:00 180 4 $41.68 

ADVENTURE 
EARTH CENTRE
Phone: 902.490.4539       @hfxaec
68 Parkhill Road (Fleming Park), Halifax      
54 Locks Road (Fairbanks Centre), Dartmouth


